      Понедельник
	
	1А
	1Б
	1В
	1Г
	1Д
	2А
	3А
	3Б

	1
	Литер.
	Литер
	Литер
	Литер
	Литер
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Англ.

	2
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра

	3
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Литер.
	Русск.

	4
	Техн.
	ИЗО
	Техн.
	Техн.
	Техн.
	Англ.
	Матем.
	Матем.

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	Литер.
	ИЗО
	Окр.м.


                 Вторник

	
	1А
	1Б
	1В
	1Г
	1Д
	2А
	3А
	3Б

	1
	Русск
	Физ-ра
	Литер
	Окр.м.
	Литер
	Окр.м.
	Русск.
	Родной

	2
	Матем
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Русск.

	3
	Окр.м.
	Матем.
	Музыка
	Матем.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Родной
	Матем.

	4
	Физ-ра
	Окр.м.                                                          
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Окр.м.
	Техн.
	Англ.
	Литер.

	5
	ИЗО
	
	
	
	
	Физ-ра
	Техн.
	


                 Среда
	
	1А
	1Б
	1В
	1Г
	1Д
	2А
	3А
	3Б

	1
	Русск.
	Родной
	Литер
	Литер
	Литер
	Литер.
	Окр.м.
	Литер.

	2
	Родной
	Литер
	Родной
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Физ-ра

	3
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Русск.
	Русск.

	4
	Литер
	Техн.
	Физ-ра
	Родной
	Физ-ра
	ИЗО
	Литер.
	Матем.

	5
	
	
	Окр.м.
	
	Музыка
	
	
	ИЗО


            Четверг

	
	1А
	1Б
	1В
	1Г
	1Д
	2А
	3А
	3Б

	1
	Литер
	Окр.м.
	Литер
	Литер.
	Литер
	Окр.м.
	Литер.
	Физ-ра

	2
	Матем
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Литер.
	Англ.
	Русск.

	3
	Музыка
	Матем
	Матем.
	Окр.м.
	ИЗО
	Англ.
	Русск.
	Литер.

	4
	Русск.
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Музыка
	Родной
	Музыка
	Музыка
	Англ.

	5
	
	Литер
	
	
	
	Родной
	
	


             Пятница

	
	1А
	1Б
	1В
	1Г
	1Д
	2А
	3А
	3Б

	1
	Литер
	Литер
	Окр.м.
	Литер
	Физ-ра
	Литер.
	Литер.
	Литер.

	2
	Матем.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Музыка

	3
	Физ-ра
	Музыка
	Матем.
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Физ-ра
	Окр.м.
	Матем.

	4
	Окр.м.
	Физ-ра
	ИЗО
	Матем.
	Окр.м.
	Матем.
	Физ-ра
	Окр.м.

	5
	
	
	
	ИЗО
	
	
	Физ-ра
	Техн.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


      Понедельник

	
	3В
	4А
	4Б
	4В
	2Б
	2В
	2Г
	3Г

	1
	Физ-ра
	Литер.
	Окр.м.
	Литер.
	Русск.
	Литер.
	Англ.
	Литер.

	2
	Англ.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Англ.
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Физ-ра

	3
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Музыка
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Литер.
	Русск.

	4
	Матем.
	ИЗО
	ИЗО
	Матем.
	Литер.
	Техн.
	Техн.
	Техн.

	5
	Литер.
	Музыка
	Литер.
	ИЗО
	
	
	
	


                 Вторник

	
	3В
	4А
	4Б
	4В
	2Б
	2В
	
	3Г

	1
	Окр.м.
	Русск.
	Англ.
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Англ.
	Русск.
	Русск.

	2
	Родной
	Матем.
	Музыка
	Физ-ра
	Литер.
	Русск.
	Физ-ра
	Музыка

	3
	Русск.
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Окр.м.
	Матем.

	4
	Матем.
	Окр.м.
	Матем.
	Окр.м.
	Русск.
	Окр.м.
	Матем.
	Окр.м.

	5
	
	Родной
	Литер.
	Родной
	Окр.м.
	Музыка
	
	ИЗО


                 Среда

	
	3В
	4А
	4Б
	4В
	2Б
	2В
	2Г
	3Г

	,1
	Литер.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Англ.
	
	Литер.
	Русск.
	Англ.

	2
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Англ.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Матем.

	3
	Физ-ра
	Англ.
	Родной
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра

	4
	Матем.
	Литер.
	Техн.
	Литер.
	Литер.
	Русск.
	Литер.
	Русск.

	5
	ИЗО
	
	
	Техн.
	Музыка
	ИЗО
	ИЗО
	Литер.


                     Четверг

	
	3В
	4А
	4Б
	4В
	2Б
	2В
	Родной
	3Г

	1
	Литер.
	Окр.м.
	Англ.
	Литер.
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Литер.
	Родной

	2
	Физ-ра
	Русск.
	Русск.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Родной
	Русск.
	Русск.

	3
	Техн.
	Матем.
	Физ-ра
	Окр.м.
	Родной
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.

	4
	Русск.
	Физ-ра
	ОРКСЭ
	Русск.
	ИЗО
	Литер
	Музыка
	Литер.

	5
	Англ.
	Физ-ра
	Окр.м.
	
	
	
	
	


                  Пятница

	
	3В
	4А
	4Б
	4В
	2Б
	2В
	2Г
	Физ-ра

	1
	Литер.
	Литер.
	Физ-ра
	ОРКСЭ
	Литер.
	Англ.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.

	2
	Матем.
	Англ.
	Физ-ра
	Англ.
	Матем.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Англ.

	3
	Окр.м.
	ОРКСЭ
	Матем.
	Русск.
	 Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Англ.
	Литер.

	4
	Музыка
	Техн.
	Литер.
	Физ-ра
	Окр.м.
	Литер.
	Литер.
	Окр.м.

	5
	
	
	
	
	Техн.
	Окр.м.
	Окр.м.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


